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
OCEANBAYRETREAT - Panoramic Views or Retirement

home. On 4+ acres sits this 2000 River Bend log home, high on a
peninsula with 790' of pristine waterfront with views. Generator,

security system,much more! Endless peace & tranquility.
For info., call/text Elisha @ 207-314-2574

Berkshire HathawayHomeServices
Northeast Real Estate, 207-290-0223

947-6788 • eradawson.com
Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • LAND • WATERFRONT • INCOME/INVESTMENT
ERA Dawson
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

BUCKSPORT – Energy efficient 4/5 BR, 2 bath home.
1,568 sq. ft. main floor featuring 4 BRs, 2 full baths,
open concept living/dining/kitchen and entry room.
850 sq. ft. finished basement featuring additional BR,
family/bar room. Laundry & unfinished storage in
remainder. Wall mount condensing boiler combo for
heat & HW, gas stove/dryer/outside grill hook ups,
radiant in-floor heating, air to air heat ex-changer
and double hung Harvey windows. – MLS# 1265228
– Stephen Apsega 570-5425 – $184,900 PRICE REDUCTION

GLENBURN - Grand Contemporary home features soaring
ceilings, wall of windows, exquisite granite counters and
gleaming hrdwd floors. This generous, open-concept home
has been built to suit every need, charming sunroom, 1st
floor master suite with Jacuzzi tub & double head shower,
expansive loftwith sittingarea leading toadditionalBRs.Gas
fireplace in luxurious living room, and partially finished
basement round out this beautiful property. 3 car garage
and fenced in yard with beautiful private setting. – MLS#
1251108 – Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $399,000

GARLAND – Neat as a pin. This 1989
ranch offers new Thermo Pride heating
system in 2014, new metal roof in 2012,
new well pump and expansion tank in
2013. Frost wall , shed and carport all on
a pretty 2.54 acre lot. – MLS# 1262576 –
Barbara Houston 632-0112 – $87,900 PRICE REDUCED

BANGOR 76 TRILLIUMTRAIL MLS# 1261732 3BR/2.5BA SAT 07/09 @ 11:30AM – 12:30PM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $379,000

BANGOR 129 DEWITT AVENUE MLS# 1268592 4BR/2BA SAT 07/09 @ 1:00PM – 2:00PM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $209,000

BANGOR 28 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE MLS# 1267277 3BR/1BA SAT 07/09 @ 12:00PM – 1:00PM LORRAINE FRAWLEY 735-3684 $176,000

BREWER 45 WOODRIDGE ROAD MLS# 1227930 4BR/2.5BA SAT 07/09 @ 2:30PM – 3:30PM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $289,900

GLENBURN 1018 HUDSON ROAD MLS# 1271268 3BR/2.5BA SAT 07/09 @ 10:00AM – 11:00AM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $309,900

OPEN HOMES

LEVANT – Classic Farmhouse on 27 acres
needs your help to restore its country
charm. Tin ceiling in dining room, some
hardwood floors, enclosed porch, 2 full
baths, large barn, and silo. Plenty of
room for gardening, livestock, and
horses. – MLS# 1267962 – Tricia Quirk
992-4090 – $159,900 NEW LISTING

Tricia Quirk

DEDHAM – Once in a lifetime chance to own this little
piece of heaven on Phillips Lake. Situated just off Rt. 1A
w/perfect paved access just 20 min to Bangor & 20 min to
Ellsworth. This beauty offers the feel of chalet life looking
over the pristine waters of “Lake Lucerne”. The Eagle’s nest
bedroom offers a bonus space for additional sleeping & a
full bath. The open living area offers breathtaking views
and the cherry & granite kitchen is a family delight. There
is so much more…a must see! – MLS# 1271631 – Tricia
Quirk 992-4090 – $530,000 NEW LISTING

Tricia Quirk

StephenApsega

BarbaraHouston

PRICE REDUCTION
Pauline Rock

HOLDEN –Waterfront lot on Davis
Pond. Build your camp or house
nestled in wooded pine. Privacy of
country and be close to town. -
MLS# 1264639 – Stephen Apsega
570-5425 – $79,000

NEW LISTING
StephenApsega

MACHIAS – Enjoy living &working in Down EastMaine.
Well established, profitable clothing thrift shop and
custombuilt, immac. ranch style home on a 4ac lot. Near
ocean & local college. Ample parking, well maint. fenced
in yard, stone patio connecting to an Amish built
gazebo. A great opportunity w/comfortable living on
site. The 350ft of Rt1 road frontage provides costumers
& nature provides a private 500ft backyard making this
home/business a very desirable combination. – MLS#
1233765 – Stephen Apsega 944-6679 – $339,900 COMMERCIAL

StephenApsega

HERMON – 5 Retail units, storage units and
residence on one site! Great income opportunity
on 400’of Rte 2 road frontage. Built in base income
to start think retail w/great traffic flow & visibility.
Prof. offices on site, parking, paying tenants. 8
business rentals for retail or office all finished in
knotty pine. The property also includes an all
knotty pine cozy 4 BR upstairs living space. – MLS#
1235420 – Stephen Apsega 944-6679 – $345,000 COMMERCIAL

StephenApsega

BANGOR – One level neat little, immaculate
ranch style home. Three bedrooms, eat-in
kitchen, fireplace in living room, garage, fenced
in backyard, and out building. Walking distance
from shopping and quick easy access to
interstate/highway. Maintenance free and low
cost heating on public water and sewer. Enjoy
this quiet small neighborhood. – MLS# 1234133
– Stephen Apsega 944-6679 – $119,500 ONE LEVEL LIVING

StephenApsega

ORRINGTON – Residential/Com-
mercial for the creative business
idea abuts golf course, local, flat
and off dead end road. Close to
town. – MLS# 1271175 – Stephen
Apsega 570-5425 – $50,000

NEW LISTING
StephenApsega

BANGOR – Inviting Classic Colonial with many recent
updates just steps from Broadway Park! 4BR/1.5BA
home features newly renovated kitchen with SS
appliances, tile floor & backsplash, double living rooms
with fireplace & natural gas stove, leaded glass
windows, hardwood floors, Master Bedroom with
fireplace, slate roof & much more! New natural gas
heat & hot water system installed May 2015! –
MLS# 1272772 – Tricia Quirk 992-4090 – $219,000 NEW LISTING

Tricia Quirk

HERMON – SPACIOUS COLONIAL IN A GREAT
SUBDIVISION! Nice floor plan feat. a beautiful cook’s
kitch. w/granite counter tops, DR, LR, huge family
room w/pellet stove, lndry room w/half bath.
Upstairs feat. a nice MBR suite and 3BR w/guest BA.
Daylight, walkout bsmnt just waiting to be finished.
Home offers everything today’s buyer’s desire & it’s
priced for immediate sale. A Libby Bros. Inc. home. –
MLS#1272759 – Rhonda Libby 356-0920 – $294,900 NEW LISTING

Rhonda Libby

ETNA – Very Motivated Sellers! Beautiful home set
high on a hill w/views all the way to Mt. Katahdin.
Massive terraced garden with stone walls & pro
landscaping. Custom cabinets in kitch & dining. GE
stainless steel appliances. Amazing entry w/huge
columns opens to large LR w/impressive stone
fireplace with gas insert. Master with en suite. 28’x34’
heated garage w/stairs to 14’x34’ storage above.
Additional building lot avail. – MLS# 1254077 – Erich
Kaiser 631-0564 – $174,900 MOTIVATED SELLERErich Kaiser

Sunday, July 10 th , 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

14Hudson Street, Bangor

DIR:Hudson Street runs between Ohio Street
and Union Street.

Host: Jan Currier 944-6430
Berkshire HathawayHome Services

Northeast Real Estate
160 Broadway, Bangor,ME

NEW PRICE! $137,900 Lovely home charms
you w/original character & warms you w/ its
contemporary comforts! Beautifully improved &
well maintained, features include shining hardwd
floors, granite counters, two Master BRs
w/walk-in closet, gas FP, early 20th C.
architectural details.

Sunday, July 10 th , 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

778 Kenduskeag Ave., Bangor

DIR:Griffin Rd to Kenduskeag towards downtown;
house on Rt., 2/10 mi before Valley Ave.

Host: Jan Currier 944-6430
Berkshire HathawayHome Services

Northeast Real Estate
160 Broadway, Bangor,ME

NEWPRICE! $319,900 Bangor riverfront, beautiful
views & sunsets, sunny landscaped acreage;
immaculate & charming contemp. close to everything!
Loaded w/quality & lots of amenities incl. Ctrl Air,
hdwd & tile flrs, ntrl gas, city water/sewer, cath.
ceilings thruout. MBR suite overlooking river w/gas
fp, private bath & dining/ sitting area, could make
cozy in-law space. Storage galore. Very special!

�'"54+(5- �"/%* 349-' *0.'� �2"/+4' "/&
*"2&800& (-0023� �"3 (+2'1-"%'� %*'229
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